URD-14, 16

HA4 0 HHHHHA A

-
—OVWONOOAWN =

Valve

W
3

i Hh
N
w

#HHUNY
N
2]

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

L1 I O T O TR T TR 1)

EXPLODED
VIEW

626-003-1 URD-14R ~22R

626-014-1
626-100-1
626-090-1
626-015-1
626-221-1
626-736-1
971-272-0
976-115-0
977-165-0
981-006-0
990-203-0

626-003-4 URD-14RR ~22RR
Handle Assembly (Self-Returning Type)

626-014-4
592-091-1
626-015-4
626-729-4
626-209-4
626-221-1
626-104-4
626-019-4
626-736-4
952-308-0

971-272-0
976-066-0
976-978-0
977-258-0

979-013-0
981-004-0
981-214-0
990-203-0
990-916-0

626-014-7
5920911
566-107-4
626-079-7
626-729-4
626-209-4
626-2211
65857651
578-108-1
626-736-4

Valve Handle Assembly (Roll Type)

Valve Body 1
Valve 1
Air Inlet Bushing 1
Valve Handle 1
Reverse Valve Spindle 1
Valve Body Nut 1
Pin (3.8x32) 2
Spring {6x25) 1
ConeSpring (7x22x12} 1
Batl (1/4) 2
O-Ring (JW1516-3) 1

Valve Body 1
Air Inlet Bushing 1
Valve Handle 1
Valve Body Connector 1
Reverse Handle 1
Reverse Valve Spindle 1
Valve Rod 1
Valve Cover 1
Valve Body Nut 1
Allen Head Dog Point 1
Screw (M6x8)

Pin (3.8x32)

Spring {(4.6x9)
Spring {40.8x35)
Cone Spring
(10x16x10)

Inner Snap Ring (20)
Ball {3/16)

Ball (1/2)

O-Ring (JW1516-3)
O-Ring (SNS-18)

_-

PPN

626-003-7 URD-14RL~ 22RL

Valve Handle Assembly {Lever Type)

Valve Body

Air Inlet Bushing
Valve Lever
Connector

Valve Body Connector
Reverse Handle
Raverse Valve Spindle
Safety Pin

Valve Plug

[ YN NN

Parts Name

Valve Body Nut

o

it HH

HoHu

LU LA LI I O T L LI L O IR T O IR A 1}

Huuy

i

i

It

[ N E R A

m
-

578-101-1
971-2720
970-426-0
973-170-0
976-066-0
976-114-0
977-260-0

981-004-0
981-214-0
990-203-0

626-017-1
626-025-1
626-2101
626-2111
626-222-1
626-285-1
626-286-1
626-287-1
626-288-1
626-289-1
626-535-1
636-536-1
626-537-1
626-538-1
626-029-1
626-505-1
626-319-1
626-399-1
626-859-1
626-860-1
626-720-1
946-225-0

946-228-0
946 240-0
946-242-0
953:206-0
$53-316-0
962-009-0
965-021-0
966 100-0

973-108-0
973-212-0

Valve Bushing
Pin {3.8x32}

Pin (H) {(5x26)
Roll Pin (3.5x20)
Spring (4.6x9)
Spring (6x18)
Cone Spring
(10x16x16)

Ball (3/16)

Ball (1/2)
O-Ring (JW1516-3)

Qil Casing

Casing

Reverse Valve
Reverse Valve Bushing
Reverse Valve Setter
Rear Plate

Cylinder

Rotor

Blade

Front Plate

Feed Screw

Feed Center

Feed Handle

Feed Sleeve

Gear Casing

Middle Gear Spindle
Spindle

Sealing Plate

Qil Casing Packing
Gear Casing Packing
Dead Handle
Hexagon Head Bolt
(M6x25)

Hexagon Head Bolt
(M6x28)

Hexagon Head Bolt
(M6x40}

Hexagon Head Bolt
M6x42)

Allen Head Flat Point
Screw (M5x6)

Allen Head Flat Point
Screw (M6x16)

Spring Washer (2-6S)
Heli-Sert (M6x1.5D)
Oil Piug (1,/8)
Roll Pin (3x8)

Roll Pin (4x12)

Quantity

1

10
10
2

1

2

When ordering spare parts, please specify tool type, code nu mber and parts name.

83
84
85

ity

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

HWoH B

1

94

95
96
97
98

oo

= 99
=100
=101
=102

=103
=104
=105
=106

=107
=108
=109
=110

#1111

#112

Nu;er Parts Name Quantity
974-080-0 Key (3.5x13) 1
974-215-0 Key (5x15) 1
975-7569-0 Adjusting Spacer 1

(20x15.2x1)

979-112-0 Outer Snap Ring (15) 1
980-008-0 Round Head Notch (2.4)1
982-024-0 Ball Bearing (629) 1
982-200-0 Ball Bearing (6200) 1
982-201-0 Ball Bearing (6201) 1
982-202-0 Ball Bearing (6202) 1
983-303-0 Ball Bearing (7203B) 1
986-252-0 Thrust Ball Bearing 1
(2902}

Needle Roller Bearing 1
(BA1012)

PARTS for URD-14 SERIES

626-445-1 Middle Gear
626-446-1 Shaft Gear
626-520-1 Socket (No.1)
971-322-0 Pin (4x22)

PARTS for URD-16 SERIES

628-445-1 Middle Gear
628-446-1 Shaft Gear
630-520-1 Socket {No.2)
971-325-0 Pin (4x25)

PARTS for URD-19 SERIES
630-445-1 Middle Gear
630-446-1 Shaft Gear
630-520-1 Socket (No.2)
971-325-0 Pin (4x25)
PARTS for URD-22 SERIES

632-445-1 Middle Gear
632-446-1 Shaft Gear
630-520-1 Socket (No.2)

988-370-0

_-—_ PRI

- s

NN EN

971-325-0 Pin (4x28)
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

For URD-14R~22R

940-115-0 Air Hose Nipple
(NPT1/4x1/2}

942-121-0 Connecting Screw
(3/8xNPT1/4)

For URD-14RR~22RR & 14RL ~22RL

#113

940-125-0 Air Hose Nipple
(NPT3/8x1/2)

Printed in Japan

URYU SE|SAKU, LTD. osaka, Japan

OKA-062-86-03-05-3005




